Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/23/2024 09:00 AM | WILL CALL - Pick Up  PO:
08/26/2024 09:00 AM | WILL CALL - Drop Sh|pp|ng Address:

Off Will Call
Point of Contact : Alexus Womack
#7086005210
Description Qtty

General

Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round
3' Diam X 42'H

Bars - Bali - Natural Wood 8'
. Panels - Live Hedge 4'

With L-Brackets + Sandbags
43l N Woal X 4aK 0 H

Panels - Burgundy Tufted Velvet
L-Brackets + Sandbags
AW x 12H

Oversize Props - Palm Leaves 01
Painted in Pale Gold, + Sand Bags
4'2"W x 1"10"L x 10'2"H - 12" Palm Leaf Shade

Bars - Sedona - Grey Stone
6'W x 30"L x 38"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Round Channeled - Blush
40"D x 29"H

Table Lamps - Antique Brass
i 6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless

Table Lamps - Metal & Mango Wood W/ Antique Finish
4"Diam x 11 1/2"H - LED operated

Services

Will-Call : Pulling Items & Preparation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries an delck-ups all invoices must be pay in full
FGenerateda Qt/ /2 2. Fu)aO 47 PST °.
Pleadsies y onhtract and sign it
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Ab Procured

A 1001 Wilshire Blvd

AA A

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price

$316.25

$632.50

$184.00

$345.00

$977.50

$517.50

$299.00

$34.50

$34.50

$450.00
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Total Products:

Total

$2,530.00

$632.50

$368.00

$1,380.00

$1,955.00

$§517.50

$598.00

$34.50

$138.00

$450.00

$8,153.50
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$450.00
$489.21
$244.61
$774.58
($0.00)
$10,111.90
($0.00)
$10,111.90
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